p: Division of Corporation:	s .	Page: 2 of 8	2024-12-05 21:58:07 GMT	14076419289	From: CreatrixOffices CreatrixOffices
La	10		rida Department Division of Corpora Scottonic Filling Cow	itions	241
			age and use it as a cove h the top and bottom of a		
			(((H24000401607	3)))	
			H240004016073ABC		
	Note: DO		FRESH/RELOAD butto g so will generate anothe		from this page.
	To:	Division of Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-6383		
Referes AND: 16	Da ann Sig Ema	Phone Fax Number the email addr ual report main il Address: CAMND/R	er : I20240000117 : (407)710-0808 : (407)641-9289 ess for this business llings. Enter only one ESTATE/CORRECT HIGHER INVEST of Status Copy' t	entity to be used email address ple OR M/MG REA	for future ase.**

.

Docusign Envelope ID: 53B8FE0C-C0C9-4EFB-8F44-7EA071327BB3

TO: Registration Section

Division of Corporations

REACH HIGHER INVESTMENTS, LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ANGELA MACK

Name of Person

TAX ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL SPECIALISTS, LLC

Firm/Company

ORLANDO / FLORIDA 32835

Address

TAX ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL SPECIALISTS, LLC

City/State and Zip Code

INFO@CREATRIXOFFICES.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

407

Area Code

at C

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANGELA MACK

Name of Person

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

Certificate of Status

\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

710-0808

\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Daytime Telephone Number

sion of Corporations Page:	: 4 of 8 2024	-12-05 21:58.07 GMT	14076419289	From, CreatrixOffices CreatrixOffice
cusign Envelope ID: 53B8FE0C-C0C9-4EFB-	8F44-7EA0713276B3	ts OF AMENI	DMENT	
		ТО		
	ARTICLE	S OF ORGAN	ZATION	
		OF		
REACH HIGHER INV	ESTMENTS, LLC	Hite Company as it now	appears on our records.)
(<u>Name</u>	A Flor	da Limited Liability Con	appears on our records. npany)	
The Articles of Organization for this	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Company were filed	08/06/2020	and assigned
The Articles of Organization for this	S Limited Linding	Company were men		
Florida document number 1.2000023		······································		
This amendment is submitted to amo	end the following:			
			sans here:	
A. If amending name, enter the ne	ew name of the h	mileo nability com	<u>ani aciy</u> .	
N/A		Common		or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
N/A The new name must be distinguishable and	F contain the words "I		y." the designation "LLC"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
		imited Liability Compan	y." the designation "LLC"	
Enter new principal offices addres	ss, if applicable:	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "U.C"	or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
	ss, if applicable:	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "ULC"	
Enter new principal offices addres	ss, if applicable:	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "LLC"	2024 DEC
Enter new principal offices addres <u>(Principal office address MUST BI</u>	ss, if applicable: <u>E A STREET AD</u>	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "U.C"	2024 DEC -6
Enter new principal offices address (Principal office address MUST BL Enter new mailing address, if app	ss, if applicable: <u>E A STREET AD</u> blicable:	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "U.C"	2024 DEC - 6 FH
Enter new principal offices addres <u>(Principal office address MUST BI</u>	ss, if applicable: <u>E A STREET AD</u> blicable:	<u>N/A</u>	y." the designation "LLC"	2024 DEC -6

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

_, Florida ______ Zip Code

MGR = N	from our records: lanager		
AMBR = A <u>Title</u>	authorized Member <u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	IAL INVESTMENTS LLC	11312 FENIMORE CT	□Add
<u></u>		WINDERMERE, FL 34786	= =Remove
			Change
MGR	STEEL CARGO OF AMERICA, L	526 FIRST CAPE CORAL DR.	≘ Add
<u></u>		WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			🗆 Remove
			Change
·			🗆 Add
			🗍 Remove
		·	⊡Change
			🗋 Add
			URemove

Docusign Envelope ID: 53B8FE0C-C0C9-4EFB-8F44-7EA071327BB3

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

N/A				
······				
······				
	_			
<u></u>				·
	_			
				<u></u>
			[_]	
<u></u>				
······································	<u></u>			
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
fective date, if other than the da	te of filing:		(optional)	
an effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be prior to	o date of filing or more the	an 90 days after filing.) Pursu	ant to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Depa	: does not meet the applical rement of State & records	ble statutory filing requ	airements, this date will ne	of be listed a
dument's effective date on the Depa	function state 5 records.			
	,		and an effective of the office	dou after the
ecord specifies a delayed effective d is filed.	ate, but not an effective tim	ie, at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier of: (b) The your	day aller me
is mea.				
SEPTEMBER 10	2024			
SEPTEMBER 10 nted	······································	_ ·		
Docutioned by:				
Ling Finando Billon.	gnature of a member or author	rized representative of a r	nember	
·				
	LUIZ FERNA	NDO BITTON		
	Typed or printee	d name of signce		